
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 867393                     8778334

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         349

 105 CHINA                                  1753629                    12311635

 106 TAIWAN                                 4367388                    27859612

 108 HG KONG                                 177757                     1688556

 110 VIETNAM                                  45776                      203631

 111 THAILND                                 106700                      975334

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       45272

 113 MALYSIA                                  23670                      403304

 117 PHILPIN                                   6716                      123583

 118 INDNSIA                                  72550                      797700

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         828

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        4476

 123 INDIA                                     2496                      111801

 124 PAKISTN                                   1521                       15835

 125 SRILANK                                   3121                       38137

 127 BANGLA                                   11283                      165528

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       13918

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        4162

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      132236

 149 YEMEN                                        -                       13014

 157 GEORGIA                                      -                        1232

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       22054

 204 DENMARK                                  12250                       29345

 205 U KING                                   55177                      884470

 206 IRELAND                                   5622                       36893

 207 NETHLDS                                 113477                      696391

 208 BELGIUM                                  50812                      961383

 210 FRANCE                                    3923                       76916

 213 GERMANY                                  74114                      574308

 217 PORTUGL                                  13151                       50575

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         226

 220 ITALY                                    51598                      386849

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       29959

 223 POLAND                                       -                         273

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         364

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         767

 234 TURKEY                                   18679                       85364

 245 CZECH                                    10710                       39872

 302 CANADA                                    1460                       27051

 304 USA                                     114827                     1293365

 305 MEXICO                                     995                         995

 409 CHILE                                        -                        8255

 410 BRAZIL                                     524                       33804

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3271

 506 EGYPT                                    12613                       47594

 516 COTE D'                                      -                        1564

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        4037

 551 S AFRCA                                   1792                        7211

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4162                       69487

 606 NEWZELD                                   5384                       17936

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            36           5616          306          40608

 105 CHINA          MT            37           6995          377          66517

 106 TAIWAN         MT           162          24338         1774         220466

 108 HG KONG        MT           166          25407         2297         292511

 111 THAILND        MT            38           4361          501          71214

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           19            366

                                                                

203                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           18           1849

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           20            838

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           1906

 304 USA            MT             0            377            2           2180

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            12           3129         8397          46373

 105 CHINA          MT           377         105449         3576         824452

 106 TAIWAN         MT            85          23520          771         192060

 108 HG KONG        MT           178          81998         2565         828904

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           33          16227

 111 THAILND        MT           190          53033         1072         354241
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            273          185          26047

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            219           64          23524

 118 INDNSIA        MT            42          13529          213          81280

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           42            828

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1127           21           7761

 205 U KING         MT           148          36516          544         141219

 207 NETHLDS        MT           454          91874         1395         279015

 208 BELGIUM        MT           129          41798         3712         815666

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          203          56511

 213 GERMANY        MT            20           6795          108          32811

 220 ITALY          MT           151          30958         1686         336127

 245 CZECH          MT            27          10710           65          34759

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           33          10565

 304 USA            MT            65          21541          695         213620

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1869

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           3070

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            12           3129          144          35669

 105 CHINA          MT           296          95590         2251         729867

 106 TAIWAN         MT            49          22264          432         180810

 108 HG KONG        MT           138          79829         1983         785650

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           33          16227

 111 THAILND        MT           190          53033         1064         350774

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          185          25388

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            219           64          23524

 118 INDNSIA        MT            42          13529          213          81280

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1127           21           7761

 205 U KING         MT           148          36516          536         136000

 207 NETHLDS        MT           454          91874         1395         279015

 208 BELGIUM        MT           129          41798         3712         815666

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -          203          56511

 213 GERMANY        MT            20           6795          104          31196

 220 ITALY          MT           151          30958         1686         336127

 245 CZECH          MT            27          10710           65          34759

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           33          10565

 304 USA            MT            65          21541          695         213620

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1869

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8           3070

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    691                        5422

 105 CHINA                                    48439                      177690

 106 TAIWAN                                    2323                       13476

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8469

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2564

 111 THAILND                                   1146                        5282

 118 INDNSIA                                   1761                       12186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         485

 304 USA                                          -                        2033

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    691                        5422

 105 CHINA                                    45384                      173468

 106 TAIWAN                                    2323                       12326

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8469

 111 THAILND                                   1146                        4428

 118 INDNSIA                                   1761                       12186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         485

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    691                        5422

 105 CHINA                                     4453                      131598

 106 TAIWAN                                     900                        9400

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8469

 111 THAILND                                   1146                        4428

 118 INDNSIA                                   1761                       12186

 302 CANADA                                       -                         485

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           360           5826        15977         204915

 105 CHINA          MT         35431         481030       332610        4246758

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1102          10543        24246         229016
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209                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            76           1243          518           9537

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           1088

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           55           1974

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1061          46865        10160         507784

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            349

 105 CHINA          MT           501         106002         4789         952126

 106 TAIWAN         MT           202          26227         3197         366255

 108 HG KONG        MT           481          52187         6186         431224

 111 THAILND        MT            87          16563         1068         176904

 113 MALYSIA        MT           147          13562         2500         183661

 117 PHILPIN        MT            24           3492          210          27481

 118 INDNSIA        MT             9           3514          357         110609

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           50           3180

 123 INDIA          MT            25           1369          619          81302

 124 PAKISTN        MT            25           1521          213          10996

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           11           1042

 127 BANGLA         MT            73           2204           73           2204

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           50          13918

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           37           4162

 149 YEMEN          MT             -              -          125          13014

 157 GEORGIA        MT             -              -            3           1232

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          130          22054

 205 U KING         MT            75          13706          922         159288

 207 NETHLDS        MT            62          12795          378          75728

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           4764          742         127158

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           66           9394

 213 GERMANY        MT           265          62805         1980         496351

 217 PORTUGL        MT            88          13151          330          50575

 220 ITALY          MT            22           3610          149          29771

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          120          23350

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            273

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            767

 234 TURKEY         MT           104          18679          522          85364

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            304

 304 USA            MT           350          59378         3659         676830

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -          119           8255

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          143          27610

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           3271

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -           18           1564

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            9           3245

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           86          18539

 606 NEWZELD        MT            20           5384           90          17644

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           141          26117         1899         320974

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            349

 105 CHINA          MT           478          64106         4494         667555

 106 TAIWAN         MT           193          25220         2830         344432

 108 HG KONG        MT           202          36622         2264         237790

 111 THAILND        MT            24           4615          435          60915

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2819          171          40243

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           17           3208

 118 INDNSIA        MT             9           3514          320         104122

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          504          69952

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            729

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           50          13918

 157 GEORGIA        MT             -              -            3           1232

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          130          22054

 205 U KING         MT            66           9803          898         148904

 207 NETHLDS        MT            62          12795          368          71668

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           4764          742         127158

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           66           9394

 213 GERMANY        MT           256          57787         1971         491333

 217 PORTUGL        MT            88          13151          330          50575

 220 ITALY          MT            22           3610          149          29771

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          120          23350

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            767

 234 TURKEY         MT            88          13145          506          79830

 304 USA            MT           350          59378         3582         644841

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          143          27610

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20           3271
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21105                                                           

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            9           3245

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           69          12836

 606 NEWZELD        MT            10           1779           80          14039

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         55800          18582       759389         245788

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -          175            349

 105 CHINA          KG        204260          48381      1848444         505260

 106 TAIWAN         KG         19600           6409       647374         125867

 108 HG KONG        KG        130700          33129       654070         158552

 111 THAILND        KG          2500           1204       261000          38860

 113 MALYSIA        KG           215           2819       171215          40243

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        17280           3208

 118 INDNSIA        KG          7900           3195       292600          94405

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -       345360          53794

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          456            729

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -        50000          13918

 157 GEORGIA        KG             -              -         3000           1232

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -       130000          22054

 205 U KING         KG         65860           9803       898100         148904

 207 NETHLDS        KG         62000          12795       368000          71668

 208 BELGIUM        KG         15980           4764       742900         127158

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -        66000           9394

 213 GERMANY        KG        256000          57787      1969200         491333

 217 PORTUGL        KG         88000          13151       330000          50575

 220 ITALY          KG         22000           3610       130200          25296

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -       119500          23350

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          480            767

 234 TURKEY         KG         88000          13145       506000          79830

 304 USA            KG        349560          59378      3580774         644841

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -       143000          27610

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        20020           3271

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -         9000           3245

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        69180          12836

 606 NEWZELD        KG         10200           1779        81600          14039

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            4           1224

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            319            5           1604

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            3           2782

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         22425          21670       100479         330213

 105 CHINA          MT          3761          74025        69415         665677

 106 TAIWAN         MT         22346          64519       208639         691685

 108 HG KONG        MT            24            914          889          30232

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1184          44711         5181         179767

 111 THAILND        MT          1049          30474         8093         300721

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          109          21392

 113 MALYSIA        MT            47           8815         1266         153802

 117 PHILPIN        MT           250           2330         2654          34704

 118 INDNSIA        MT          4716          53746        62494         589103

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            6           1296

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          160           5920

 125 SRILANK        MT            80           3121          646          35091

 127 BANGLA         MT           166           9079         2953         162696

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -       250130         132236

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            600            0           3300

 205 U KING         MT            17           4955           65          18771

 206 IRELAND        MT            50           5622          328          36893

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           14            598

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           15           3135

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           15           3047

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           4514           34          31256

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            4            226

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           3921

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           4059

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            364

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1694

 304 USA            MT            15          20663        86521         303693

 305 MEXICO         MT             6            995            6            995

 410 BRAZIL         MT             5            524           56           5714

 506 EGYPT          MT           294          12613         1152          47594
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213                                                             

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           1792           60           5342

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        23605          35423

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           175           8562         3211         185675

 105 CHINA          MT           199           6960         1729          61403

 106 TAIWAN         MT           578          22393         5570         261912

 108 HG KONG        MT            20            638          647          20773

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1118          36989         4674         118832

 111 THAILND        MT           363          18563         4599         223316

 113 MALYSIA        MT            42           2281          559          25066

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          196          11592

 118 INDNSIA        MT           415          18023         7488         249892

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            6           1296

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          160           5920

 125 SRILANK        MT            80           3121          646          35091

 127 BANGLA         MT           138           7084         2737         147845

 205 U KING         MT            17           3140           62           8066

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           13          10664

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            630

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            364

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1694

 304 USA            MT             9           9448           85          91375

 410 BRAZIL         MT             5            524           56           5714

 506 EGYPT          MT           294          12613         1152          47594

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           1792           60           5342

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         21488         775886       257409        7545074

 105 CHINA          MT         17519         886720       126329        5108073

 106 TAIWAN         MT          8839        4215918        78244       26125549

 108 HG KONG        MT            21            929          358          38932

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           20           3283

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          280          51702

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           61          18836

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1572          25773

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          141          28304

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           41            862

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           90          11678

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          455         561798

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          591         311118

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           46           1484

 304 USA            MT             5           4652          105          59698

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT         20732         540798       253354        6793584

 105 CHINA          MT         12498         562692        99500        3727660

 106 TAIWAN         MT          6559         157587        62474        1432941

 108 HG KONG        MT            21            929           21            929

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1552          23370

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           21            379

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           41            862

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           48           1918

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          351          12385

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           46           1484

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7710                       97945

 105 CHINA                                    44969                      268493

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       20267

 108 HG KONG                                  15079                       48747

 110 VIETNAM                                   1065                        1790

 111 THAILND                                   1123                       15270

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3956

 113 MALYSIA                                   1020                       14021

 117 PHILPIN                                    675                        7596

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3660

 123 INDIA                                        -                        4774

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4839

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        2004

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         628

 204 DENMARK                                  11650                       26045

 205 U KING                                       -                        3394



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

217                                                             

 207 NETHLDS                                   8808                       28026

 208 BELGIUM                                   4250                       13940

 210 FRANCE                                    3923                        7964

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       13890

 220 ITALY                                    17030                       17030

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2550

 245 CZECH                                        -                        3115

 302 CANADA                                    1460                       16001

 304 USA                                       8216                       35311

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         480

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         792

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4162                       12455

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         292

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             1           3421            3           8908

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           3123

 204 DENMARK        MT             4          11650            8          23300

 302 CANADA         MT             1           1460            1           3845

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           2304

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0            792

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           4162            4          12455

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            292

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


